10.
11.

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

21.

Position Other Positions Held
Fire Captain
City Manager

Assistant City Manager

Battalion Chief
FF-Hired Pre 9/2013-56 Hours
City Attorney

Chief of Police

Battalion Chief
Deputy Fire Chief
Police Sergeant

Deputy Chief of Police

Police Sergeant

Police Commander

Police Sergeant
Fire Captain

Police Commander

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Deputy Chief of Police

City
Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas
Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas
Salinas
Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas
Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Department
Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Administration 12/City
Manager 12-1111

Administration 12/City
Manager 12-1111

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510
Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Legal 14/Administration -
ADMIN

Police 40/Reserve Division 40-
4250

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510
Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510
Police 40/VSU 40-4343

Total Wages

Police 40/Investigations 40-
4340

Police 40/Investigations 40-
4340

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Traffic Unit 40-4221
Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Fire 45/Administration -
ADMIN

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

$288,143
$266,012

$265,628

$262,381
$257,594
$253,114

$249,518

$244,203
$240,325
$235,840
$233,176

$229,892

$223,021

$221,211
$218,815
$218,389

$217,837

$216,483
$212,624

$210,434

$208,931



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.

Police Commander

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Commander

Police Commander

Police Sergeant

Public Works Director

Police Commander

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

BC/Fire Marshal

Finance Director

FF-Hired Pre 9/2013-56 Hours
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Battalion Chief

Police Officer

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas
Salinas
Salinas
Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Police 40/Administration -
ADMIN

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Investigations 40-
4340

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Public Works 50/Administration
- ADMIN

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Investigations 40-
4340

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Fire 45/Prevention 45-4530

Finance 20/Administration -
ADMIN

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510
Police 40/VSU 40-4343

Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130
Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Police 40/Investigations 40-
4340

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

$208,911

$204,710

$204,218

$204,000

$203,598

$201,659

$199,315

$198,879

$198,781

$198,476

$198,046

$197,854

$197,070
$195,949

$193,227
$191,533
$191,069
$189,919
$189,584

$188,397
$185,770



43.
44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.
55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.
62.

Police Commander

Assistant Finance Director

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Deputy PW Dir/City Engr

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Police 40/VSU 40-4343

Finance 20/Administration -
ADMIN

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Investigations 40-
4340

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Public Works 50/Administration
- ADMIN

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Police 40/Investigations 40-
4340

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

$185,329
$184,871

$184,159

$181,481

$179,468

$179,137

$177,943

$176,060

$176,013

$175,843

$172,605

$172,347
$170,688

$170,317

$167,747

$166,592

$166,411

$166,366

$166,120
$164,981



63.
64.

65.
66.

67.

68.
69.

70.
71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

Criminalist

Accounting Manager

Fire Captain
Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Captain

Human Resources Officer

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Community Development Dir

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130

Finance 20/Accounting 20-
2031

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Police 40/Investigations 40-
4340

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Administration 12/Human
Resources 12-1140

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Community Development
30/CD Administration 30-3111

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Investigations 40-
4340

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

$164,118
$163,275

$162,978
$162,838

$162,628

$162,509
$162,296

$161,558
$161,496

$160,510

$160,252

$160,019

$157,437

$156,949

$156,752

$156,424

$156,224

$154,925

$154,513

$154,170



83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.
89.

90.

91.

92.

93.
94.

95.

96.

97.

98.
99.

100.

Temp-PD Personnel/Trng Spec

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Emergency Med Svcs Offcr

Battalion Chief EMS/Trng

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Planning Manager

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Police Officer - New Hire

Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Fire Captain

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Police 40/Personnel & Trng 40-
4112

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Fire 45/Emergency Medical 45-
4520

Fire 45/Training Fire 45-4540

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Personnel & Trng 40-
4112

Community Development
30/Planning 30-3462

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Police 40/Field Operations 40-
4220

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

Police 40/Investigations 40-
4340

Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510

$153,484

$153,447

$153,274

$152,955

$152,534

$151,917
$151,399

$151,078

$150,879

$149,930

$149,646
$148,978

$148,864

$148,562

$148,342

$148,134
$147,539

$146,230



