	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$288,143
2.	City Manager		Salinas	Administration 12/City Manager 12-1111	\$266,012
3.	Assistant City Manager		Salinas	Administration 12/City Manager 12-1111	\$265,628
4.	Battalion Chief		Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$262,381
5.	FF-Hired Pre 9/2013-56 Hours		Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$257,594
6.	City Attorney		Salinas	Legal 14/Administration - ADMIN	\$253,114
7.	Chief of Police		Salinas	Police 40/Reserve Division 40- 4250	\$249,518
8.	Battalion Chief		Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$244,203
9.	Deputy Fire Chief		Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$240,325
10.	Police Sergeant		Salinas	Police 40/VSU 40-4343	\$235,840
11.	Deputy Chief of Police		Salinas	Police 40/Investigations 40- 4340	\$233,176
12.	Police Sergeant		Salinas	Police 40/Investigations 40- 4340	\$229,892
13.	Police Commander		Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$223,021
14.	Police Sergeant		Salinas	Police 40/Traffic Unit 40-4221	\$221,211
15.	Fire Captain		Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$218,815
16.	Police Commander		Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$218,389
17.	Fire Chief		Salinas	Fire 45/Administration - ADMIN	\$217,837
18.	Fire Captain		Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$216,483
19.	Police Officer		Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$212,624
20.	Police Sergeant		Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$210,434
21.	Deputy Chief of Police		Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$208,931

22.	Police Commander	Salinas	Police 40/Administration - ADMIN	\$208,911
23.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$204,710
24.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$204,218
25.	Police Commander	Salinas	Police 40/Investigations 40- 4340	\$204,000
26.	Police Commander	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$203,598
27.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$201,659
28.	Public Works Director	Salinas	Public Works 50/Administration - ADMIN	\$199,315
29.	Police Commander	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$198,879
30.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$198,781
31.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Investigations 40- 4340	\$198,476
32.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$198,046
33.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$197,854
34.	BC/Fire Marshal	Salinas	Fire 45/Prevention 45-4530	\$197,070
35.	Finance Director	Salinas	Finance 20/Administration - ADMIN	\$195,949
36.	FF-Hired Pre 9/2013-56 Hours	Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$193,227
37.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/VSU 40-4343	\$191,533
38.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130	\$191,069
39.	Fire Captain	Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$189,919
40.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Investigations 40- 4340	\$189,584
41.	Battalion Chief	Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$188,397
42.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$185,770

43.	Police Commander	Salinas	Police 40/VSU 40-4343	\$185,329
44.	Assistant Finance Director	Salinas	Finance 20/Administration - ADMIN	\$184,871
45.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$184,159
46.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Investigations 40- 4340	\$181,481
47.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$179,468
48.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$179,137
49.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$177,943
50.	Deputy PW Dir/City Engr	Salinas	Public Works 50/Administration - ADMIN	\$176,060
51.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$176,013
52.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$175,843
53.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$172,605
54.	Fire Captain	Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$172,347
55.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Investigations 40- 4340	\$170,688
56.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$170,317
57.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$167,747
58.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$166,592
59.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$166,411
60.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$166,366
61.	Fire Captain	Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$166,120
62.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$164,981

63.	Criminalist	Salinas	Police 40/Support Svcs 40-4130	\$164,118
64.	Accounting Manager	Salinas	Finance 20/Accounting 20- 2031	\$163,275
65.	Fire Captain	Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$162,978
66.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Investigations 40- 4340	\$162,838
67.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$162,628
68.	Fire Captain	Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$162,509
69.	Human Resources Officer	Salinas	Administration 12/Human Resources 12-1140	\$162,296
70.	Fire Captain	Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$161,558
71.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$161,496
72.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$160,510
73.	Community Development Dir	Salinas	Community Development 30/CD Administration 30-3111	\$160,252
74.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$160,019
75.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$157,437
76.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Investigations 40- 4340	\$156,949
77.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$156,752
78.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$156,424
79.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$156,224
80.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$154,925
81.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$154,513
82.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$154,170

83.	Temp-PD Personnel/Trng Spec	Salinas	Police 40/Personnel & Trng 40- 4112	\$153,484
84.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$153,447
85.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$153,274
86.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$152,955
87.	Emergency Med Svcs Offcr	Salinas	Fire 45/Emergency Medical 45- 4520	\$152,534
88.	Battalion Chief EMS/Trng	Salinas	Fire 45/Training Fire 45-4540	\$151,917
89.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$151,399
90.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Personnel & Trng 40- 4112	\$151,078
91.	Planning Manager	Salinas	Community Development 30/Planning 30-3462	\$150,879
92.	Police Sergeant	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$149,930
93.	Fire Captain	Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$149,646
94.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$148,978
95.	Police Officer - New Hire	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$148,864
96.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$148,562
97.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Field Operations 40- 4220	\$148,342
98.	Fire Engineer	Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$148,134
99.	Police Officer	Salinas	Police 40/Investigations 40- 4340	\$147,539
100.	Fire Captain	Salinas	Fire 45/Suppression 45-4510	\$146,230